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Week # Date Hijiri Date Gregorian Topic of lecture Presenter Notes 

Week 1 

      Sun, Sep 18, 2016 Introduction to capsules 1437الحجة,  ذو 17

     Tue, Sep 20, 2016 Types and preparation of Gelatin 1437الحجة,  ذو 19

Week 2 

 Sun, Sep 25, 2016 Manufacturing and filling of hard gelatin capsule 1437الحجة,  ذو24 
shells 

    

     Tue, Sep 27, 1016 Soft Gelatin Capsules 1437الحجة,  ذو 26

Week 3 

     Sun, Sep 13, 2016 Introduction to suppositories 1438محرم,  01

     Tue, Oct 2, 2016 Natural types of suppository bases 1438محرم,  03

Week 4 

     Sun, Oct 4, 2016 Synthetic types of suppository bases 8341محرم,  08

     Tue, Oct 9, 2016 Gelato-glycerin  suppository bases 8341محرم,  10

Week 5 
 

     Sun, Oct 11, 2016 Introduction to semi-solid dosage forms 8341محرم,  15

     Tue, Sep 16, 2016 Ointment bases 8341محرم,  17

Week 6 

     Sun, Oct 23, 2016 Ointment bases 8341,  محرم  22

     Tue, Oct 25, 2016 Mid-Term Exam1 8341,  محرم  24

Week 7 

   Sun, Oct 30, 2016 Creams and Gels 8341محرم,  29

  Tue, Nov 1, 2016 Powders as a dosage form 8341, صفر 18
  

Week 8 

 ..Sun, Nov 6, 2016 Powders as a dosage form, con 8341, صفر  10
 

  

   Tue, Nov 8, 2016 Mixing of powders 8341, صفر  11
 

Week 9 

 Sum, Nov 13, 2016 8341, صفر  84
  

  
 Tue, Nov 15, 2016 8341, صفر  81  

Week 31 

      Sun, Nov 20, 2016 Size Reduction of powders 8341, صفر  01

 Tue, Nov 22, 2016 8341, صفر  00
   Particle size analysis      

Week13 

      Sun, Nov 27, 2016 Introduction to tablets 8341, صفر  02

     Tue, No 29, 2016 Types of tablets 8341, صفر  02

Week 12 

     Tablet design and formulation  8341الأول,  ربيع 11

      Tablet Excipients  8301الأول,  ربيع 12

Week 11 

     Mid-Term Exam2  8341الأول,  ربيع 80

     Tablet Excipients  8301الأول,  ربيع83

Week 14 

     Methods of tablet manufacturing   8341الأول,  ربيع 82

      Methods of  tablet manufacturing   8301الأول,  ربيع 08

Week 15 

      Tablet coating  8341الأول,  ربيع 00

       Tablet coating  8301الأول,  ربيع 01
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Week 16 

    Sun, Dec 6, 2015 Qc of tablets 8341, الثاني ربيع 14

    Tue, Dec 8, 2015   Qc of tablets 8301الأول,  ربيع 11

Week 17 

 Sun, Dec 20, 2015 8341الأول,  ربيع 81

   أسبوع الاعداد العام
 Tue, Dec 22, 2015 8341الأول,  ربيع 80


